2018 NYWA K-6th Grade Team Bracket A (Saturday)

WAYZATA
FOLEY Mat 1 4:00 WATZATA
63-12
FOLEY
FOLEY C Mat5 510 Mat2 6:20 A [—CHATFIELD
35-34 ST PETER 40-31
ST PETER Mt 2 4:00 CHATFIELD
39-33
CHATFIELD
5th FOLEY Mat 8 7:30 Mat2 7:30 LS
35-33 NLS 37-28
ZM Mat 3 4:00 LS
38-30
Z-M
MINNEOTA 1 b Mat6 5:10 Mat3 6:20 B NLS
39-37 MINNEOTA 45-21
6th — MINNEOTA CHATFIELD
MINNEOTA Mat 4 4:00 PERDIAY
42-36
PERHAM
ST PETER WATZATA
Loser C Loser A
7th Z-M Mat9 7:30 (Auditorium) Mat5 7:30 WAYZATA
48-24 o
- PERHAM
Toser D Loser B
ST PETER e

8th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th



5th

6th

7th

8th

HUTCHINSON/BLH

2018 NYWA K-6th Grade Team Bracket B (Saturday)

GMLOS

39-31

GMLOS

MARSHALL/LV/RTR
Mat 5 4:00 MARSHALL/LV/RTR
46-18
GMLOS

HOLDINGFORD

47-30

TMB/WWG

GMLOS c Mat 7 5:10 Mat6 620 A MARSHALL/LV/IRTR
38-25 HOLDINGFORD 62-15
HOLDINGFORD Mat 6 4:00 BRAINERD
41-28
BRAINERD
Mat 7 7:30 Mat 3 7:30 BECKER 1st
K-M 42-29
HUTCHINSON/BLH Mat 7 4:00 K-M
43-22
HUTCHINSON/BLH
HUTCHINSON/BLH D Mat8 510 Mat 7 6:20 B BECKER
39-27 TMB/WWG 38-28
MARSHALL/LV/RTR ond
TMB/WWG Mat 8 4:00 BECKER
52-27
BECKER
HOLDINGFORD BRAINERD
Loser C Loser A
. K-M
Mat 10 7:30 (Auditorium) Mat 4 7:30 3rd
43-17
TMB/WWG K-M
Loser D Loser B
BRAINERD ath



2018 NYWA K-6th Grade Team

Bracket C (Saturday)

UNITED
FARIBAULT at s 2:00 UNITED
40-18
FARIBAULT
PARBAULT 1 ¢ Mat9 510 Mat10 510 A UNITED
48-21 DGF 3731
DeE Mat 10 4:00 HLWW
42-30
HLWW
Eth ANML Va9 620 Vat 10 6.20 NORTHFIELD
44-31 NORTHFIELD 3305
ANML Vit 11 4:00 NORTHFIELD
41-18
ANML
ANV D Matll 5:10 Mat12 510 B —NORTHFIELD
63-13 UNC 2926
sth —FARIBAULT UNITED
R Mat 12 4:00 ALBERT LEA
52-21
ALBERT LEA
DGF HLWW
Loser C Loser A
DGF . . HLWW
7th Mat 11 6:20 (Mats 9,10,11 & 12 are in the Auditorium) Mat 12 6:20
43-33 L
UNC ALBERT LEA
Loser D Loser B
UNC ALBERT LEA

8th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th



2018 NYWA K-6th Grade Team Bracket D (Saturday)

BEMIDJI
LPGE/BV Mat 1 5:10 BEMIDJI
36-32
LPGE/BV
ADRIAN C Mat 4 6:20 Mat1l 6:20 A HASTINGS
51-18 HASTINGS 56-25
ADRIAN Mat 2 5:10 HASTINGS
46-24
ADRIAN
5th STMA Mat 11 7:30 Mat 6 7:30 K-W
44-16 BBE 37-27
(Auditorium)
DEER RIVER Mat 3 510 BBE
37-33
DEER RIVER
STMA D Mat8 6:20 Mat5 6:20 B K-W
43-27 STMA 56-15
6th ADRIAN HASTINGS
STMA Mat 4 5:10 K-W
42-28
K-W
LPGE/BV BEMIDJI
Loser C Loser A
7th DEER RIVER Mat 12 7:30 (Auditorium) Mat1l 7:30 BEMIDJI
38-31 43-35
DEER RIVER BBE
Loser D Loser B
LPGE/BV BBE

8th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th



